Bus

B Bus 692 Crepy-EN-Valois - Senlis

Direction
Rully - Eglise — Senlis - Collége-Fontaine-des-Prés

8 stops

Open route schedule

Rully - Eglise

Rully - Mairie

Rully - Chamicy

Rully - Bray-Le-Prieuré

Rully - Bray-Place

Barbery - Place

Senlis - Collége Albéric Magnard

Senlis - Colléege-Fontaine-des-Prés

Route schedule

Go to website

Rully - Eglise — Senlis - Collége-Fontaine-des-Prés

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rully - Eglise
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

/J e
i W

—— 'T=Eml-5,am| &

Maxence

B 592 — Crepy-EN-Valois - Senlis

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

r".;l

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-692-2457415215-4080043134
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-692-2457415215-4080043134
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-692-2457415215-4080043134

Direction
Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord — Senlis - Odent

11 stops

Open route schedule

Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord

Duvy - Rd1324

Trumilly - Beaurain

Rully - Eglise

Rully - Mairie

Rully - Chamicy

Rully - Bray-Le-Prieuré

Rully - Bray-Place

Barbery - Place

Senlis - Cité-Judiciaire - A.M Javouhey

Senlis - Odent

Route schedule
Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord — Senlis - Odent

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-692-2457415215-4080043134

Direction Route schedule

Senlis - Zone 2 — Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord Senlis - Zone 2 — Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord
13 stops Monday 09:45-19:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:45-19:15
Senlis - Zone 2

Wednesday 09:45-19:15
Senlis - Hautbois

Thursday 09:45-19:15
Senlis - Cité-Judiciaire - A.M Javouhey

Friday 09:45-19:15
Senlis - Gare Routiere
Barbery - Place Saturday 09:45-19:15
Rully - Bray-Place Sunday 09:45-19:15
Rully - Bray-Le-Prieuré

Route info
Rully - Chamicy Direction: Senlis - Zone 2

Stops: 13
Rully - Mairie

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
Rully - Eglise

Trumilly - Beaurain

Duvy - Rd1324

Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-692-2457415215-4080043134

Direction
Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord — Senlis - Zone 2

12 stops

Open route schedule

Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord
Duvy - Rd1324
Trumilly - Beaurain
Rully - Eglise

Rully - Mairie

Rully - Chamicy

Rully - Bray-Le-Prieuré
Rully - Bray-Place
Barbery - Place

Senlis - Odent

Senlis - Hautbois

Senlis - Zone 2

Route schedule

Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord — Senlis - Zone 2

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

06:55-17:03

06:55-17:03

06:55-17:03

06:55-17:03

06:55-17:03

06:55-17:03

06:55-17:03


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-692-2457415215-4080043134

Direction

Senlis - Cité-Judiciaire - A.M Javouhey — Crepy-EN-Val-
ois - Gare Nord

13 stops

Open route schedule

Senlis - Cité-Judiciaire - A.M Javouhey
Senlis - Gare Routiére

Senlis - Collége-Fontaine-des-Prés
Senlis - College Albéric Magnard
Barbery - Place

Rully - Bray-Place

Rully - Bray-Le-Prieuré

Rully - Chamicy

Rully - Mairie

Rully - Eglise

Trumilly - Beaurain

Duvy - Rd1324

Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord

Route schedule

Senlis - Cité-Judiciaire - A.M Javouhey — Crepy-EN-Val-
ois - Gare Nord

Monday 12:30
Tuesday 12:30
Wednesday 12:30
Thursday 12:30
Friday 12:30
Saturday 12:30
Sunday 12:30
Route info

Direction: Senlis - Cité-Judiciaire - A.M Javouhey
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-692-2457415215-4080043134

Direction
Senlis - Collége-Fontaine-des-Prés — Crepy-EN-Valois -
Gare Nord

12 stops

Open route schedule

Senlis - Collége-Fontaine-des-Prés
Senlis - College Albéric Magnard
Senlis - Tour-de-Ville-Grand-Cerf
Barbery - Place

Rully - Bray-Place

Rully - Bray-Le-Prieuré

Rully - Chamicy

Rully - Mairie

Rully - Eglise

Trumilly - Beaurain

Duvy - Rd1324

Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord

Route schedule
Senlis - Collége-Fontaine-des-Prés — Crepy-EN-Valois -
Gare Nord

Monday 17:20
Tuesday 17:20
Wednesday 17:20
Thursday 17:20
Friday 17:20
Saturday 17:20
Sunday 17:20
Route info

Direction: Senlis - Collége-Fontaine-des-Prés
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-692-2457415215-4080043134

Direction Route schedule

Senlis - Zone 2 — Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord Senlis - Zone 2 — Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord
13 stops Monday 07:50-17:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:50-17:45
Senlis - Zone 2

Wednesday 07:50-17:45
Senlis - Hautbois

Thursday 07:50-17:45
Senlis - Cité-Judiciaire - A.M Javouhey

Friday 07:50-17:45
Senlis - Tour-de-Ville-Grand-Cerf
Barbery - Place Saturday 07:50-17:45
Rully - Bray-Place Sunday 07:50-17:45
Rully - Bray-Le-Prieuré

Route info
Rully - Chamicy Direction: Senlis - Zone 2

Stops: 13
Rully - Mairie

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
Rully - Eglise

Trumilly - Beaurain

Duvy - Rd1324

Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-692-2457415215-4080043134

Direction

Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord — Senlis - Zone 2

13 stops

Open route schedule

Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord
Duvy - Rd1324

Trumilly - Beaurain

Rully - Eglise

Rully - Mairie

Rully - Chamicy

Rully - Bray-Le-Prieuré

Rully - Bray-Place

Barbery - Place

Senlis - Gare Routiére

Senlis - Cité-Judiciaire - A.M Javouhey
Senlis - Hautbois

Senlis - Zone 2

Route schedule

Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord — Senlis - Zone 2

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Nord
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

06:25-18:32

06:25-18:32

06:25-18:32

06:25-18:32

06:25-18:32

06:25-18:32

06:25-18:32


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-692-2457415215-4080043134

Direction
Senlis - Zone 2 — Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Sud

16 stops

Open route schedule

Senlis - Zone 2

Senlis - Hautbois

Senlis - Cité-Judiciaire - A.M Javouhey
Senlis - Gare Routiére
Barbery - Place

Rully - Bray-Place

Rully - Bray-Le-Prieuré

Rully - Chamicy

Rully - Mairie

Rully - Eglise

Trumilly - Beaurain

Trumilly - Ferme de Beaurain
Trumilly - Le Plessis Cornefroy
Trumilly - Ecole

Duvy - Rd1324

Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Sud

Route schedule
Senlis - Zone 2 — Crepy-EN-Valois - Gare Sud

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Senlis - Zone 2
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

16:38

16:38

16:38

16:38

16:38

16:38

16:38

692 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Senlis

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-692-2457415215-4080043134

